Student wise Course Learning Outcome (CLO) Attainment

Program : Bachelor of Engineering in Electrical

Program Batch : 23EL

Semester : Fall-2023 (23-2nd,22-3rd,21-5th & 20-7th)

Faculty : Faculty of Electrical Electronic & Computer Engineering

MTH-112 - Linear Algebra and Analytical Geometry , LAAG 23EL , Fall-2023 (23-2nd,22-3rd,21-5th & 20-7th) , KPI: 50% , Shafqat

Chandio

Registration No. Name
23-22EL053 Zulgarnain
23-22EL105 Hamza Hussain
23-22EL110 Sheeraz Ali
23EL032 Ousha
23EL034 Gul Hassan
23EL044 Usama

23EL062 Amjad Ali
23EL065 Ans Ali Jamali
23EL074 Nabeel Ahmed
23EL078 Ali Azan

23EL089 Muhammad Hussain
23EL108 Sudais Ahmed
23EL110 Kamran

23EL112 Muhammad Waris

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024
Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com
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EL-122 - Electrical Network Analysis , ENA TH 23EL B, Fall-2023 (23-2nd,22-3rd,21-5th & 20-7th) , KPI: 50% , Amir Mahmood Soomro

Registration No.
23-22EL110

23EL012
23EL032
23EL058
23EL062
23EL064
23EL074
23EL078
23EL084
23EL110
23EL112

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Name

Sheeraz Ali

Muhammad Bilal Ahmed
Ousha

Amjad Ali

Amjad Ali

Hasnain Raza

Nabeel Ahmed

Ali Azan

Azaz Juman

Kamran

Muhammad Waris

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com
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35.21
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21.13
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CLO 3
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46.15
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46.15
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38.46
38.46
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CE-141 (Lab) - Applied Mechanics , CE-141 (Lab) - Fall-2023 (23-2nd,22-3rd,21-5th & 20-7th) , Fall-2023 (23-2nd,22-3rd,21-5th &
20-7th) , KPI: 50% , Muhammad Shaheer

Registration No.

Name
23EL065 Ans Ali Jamali
23EL074 Nabeel Ahmed
23EL075 Yaseen Ali

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024
Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com

CLO-3
44.00

48.00
44.00
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CE-118 - Applied Mechanics , AM Th 23EL , Fall-2023 (23-2nd,22-3rd,21-5th & 20-7th) , KPI: 50% , Muhammad Shaheer

Registration No.

23-22EL006
23-22EL053
23-22EL105
23-22EL110
23EL034
23EL038
23EL040
23EL041
23EL047
23EL060
23EL062
23EL063
23EL064
23EL065
23EL067
23EL068
23EL073
23EL074
23EL075
23EL078
23EL082
23EL089
23EL110
23EL112
23EL113

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Name

Sanaullah
Zulgarnain
Hamza Hussain
Sheeraz Ali

Gul Hassan

Ayaz Ahmed
Tabeeb

Lugman Ali
Muhammad Sarfaraz Habib
Muhammad Akram
Amjad Ali
Abdullah Manzoor
Hasnain Raza

Ans Ali Jamali
Dodo

Suhaib Munir
Abdullah

Nabeel Ahmed
Yaseen Ali

Ali Azan

Ali Raza
Muhammad Hussain
Kamran
Muhammad Waris

Ghous Bakhsh Maro

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com
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PS-106 - Pakistan Studies EL-Engineering & (BSEET) , PS 23EL, Fall-2023 (23-2nd,22-3rd,21-5th & 20-7th) , KPI: 50% , Sanam

Chandio

Registration No.

23-22EL053
23-22EL105
23EL040
23EL041
23EL047
23EL051
23EL060
23EL063
23EL064
23EL067
23EL068
23EL082
23EL110

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Name

Zulgarnain

Hamza Hussain
Tabeeb

Lugman Ali
Muhammad Sarfaraz Habib
Muhammad Chuttal
Muhammad Akram
Abdullah Manzoor
Hasnain Raza

Dodo

Suhaib Munir

Ali Raza

Kamran

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com

CLO-1

36.00

CLO-2
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76.00
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EL-127 - Engineering Drawing , EDR 23EL , Fall-2023 (23-2nd,22-3rd,21-5th & 20-7th) , KPI: 50% , Muhammad Talha Qureshi

Registration No.
23-22EL006

23-22EL053
23-22EL105
23-22EL110
23EL040
23EL041
23EL047
23EL063
23EL065
23EL067
23EL068
23EL082
23EL113

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Name

Sanaullah
Zulgarnain

Hamza Hussain
Sheeraz Ali

Tabeeb

Lugman Ali
Muhammad Sarfaraz Habib
Abdullah Manzoor
Ans Ali Jamali

Dodo

Suhaib Munir

Ali Raza

Ghous Bakhsh Maro

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com
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ENG-102 - Communication Skills , CSk 23EL , Fall-2023 (23-2nd,22-3rd,21-5th & 20-7th) , KPI: 50% , Qirat Baloch
Registration No. Name CLO1 CLO2

23-22EL006 Sanaullah 6.67 10.00

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024
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Registration No.

EL-122 (Lab) - Electrical Network Analysis , EL-122 (Lab) - Fall-2023 (23-2nd,22-3rd,21-5th & 20-7th) , Fall-2023
(23-2nd,22-3rd,21-5th & 20-7th) , KPI: 50% , Tarique Mushtaque Koondhar

23-22EL006

Name CLO-1
Sanaullah 30.00
23EL113 Ghous Bakhsh Maro 40.00

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024
Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com

Page 8/11




‘

EL-122 - Electrical Network Analysis , ENA TH 23 A, Fall-2023 (23-2nd,22-3rd,21-5th & 20-7th) , KPI: 50% , Zubair Ahmed Memon

Registration No. Name

23EL021 Haseeb Ali
23EL031 Zafeer Ahmed
23EL035 Mehtab Rai
23EL051 Muhammad Chuttal
23EL061 Arslan Raza
23EL065 Ans Ali Jamali
23EL071 Ubaid Ur Rehman
23EL073 Abdullah

23EL089 Muhammad Hussain
23EL101 Imtiaz Ahmed

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024
Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com

ClLO1
54.44

66.67
73.33
59.44
86.67
32.22
82.78
20.00
34.44
51.11

CLO 2
40.00

60.00
35.00
40.00
45.00
30.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
45.00

CLO 3
60.00

40.00
50.00
50.00
80.00
30.00
50.00
30.00
20.00
65.00
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IS-111 - ISLAMIC STUDIES , 23EL, Fall-2023 (23-2nd,22-3rd,21-5th & 20-7th) , KPI: 50% , Hafiz Abdul Aziz Memon

Registration No.
23EL044

23EL062
23EL064
23EL065
23EL110
23EL112

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024

Name

Usama
Amjad Ali
Hasnain Raza
Ans Ali Jamali
Kamran

Muhammad Waris

Q-OBE is an OBE Management Software. For details www.QualityOBE.com
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42.50
22.50
35.00

CLO2
44.00
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40.00
44.00
48.00
68.00
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SS104 - Ethics , ETh 23EL , Fall-2023 (23-2nd,22-3rd,21-5th & 20-7th) , KPI: 50% , Shoaib Ahmed Kalhoro
Registration No. Name CLO1 CLO 2
------ All CLOs were met. ------

Report Generated with Q-OBE On:04/10/2024
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